
PAYMENT 

DATE DEPARTMENT SUPPLIER NAME PAY GROUP ACCOUNT DESCRIPTION NET AMOUNT

06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Croner I Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£2,182.96
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Darrenpalm Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire£3,360.00
16-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) VE Psychological Solutions Ltd T/A The Purple House ClinicTRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £800.00
17-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)SOCOTEC UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,397.74
20-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Cabinet Office TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£742.25
20-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)ARDALE LTD T/A OAKHAM GRANGE CARE HOME&&SSARO7395S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £1,821.43
20-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)DIWALI LTD&&SSAROE40425 S/S HOMES 5502-Residential £986.29
30-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) NSPCC Registered Charity NON TRADE 2321-Rent & Room Hire £765.00
30-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4532-Other Services £2,800.00
30-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£33,330.00
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A1 63 Mercia Taxi TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£500.00
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Activate Management Ltd GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,400.00
02-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)AF Blakemore & Son Ltd T/A Blakemore Food Service LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases£512.98
02-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)AF Blakemore & Son Ltd T/A Blakemore Food Service LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases£717.30
02-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)AF Blakemore & Son Ltd T/A Blakemore Food Service LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases£930.71
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Ali Taxis Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,060.00
02-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Armson Electrical Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£2,644.99
02-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Armson Electrical Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£758.34
02-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Armson Electrical Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£802.20
02-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Armson Electrical Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£3,838.17
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,134.69
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,134.69
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,134.69
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,134.69
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,134.69
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,134.69
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,134.69
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5622-Transfer Payments Pocket Money£664.60
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,134.69
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,134.69
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,134.69
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,134.69
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,134.69
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,134.69
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,134.69
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,134.69
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,134.69
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5622-Transfer Payments Pocket Money£570.88
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,134.69
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02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,134.69
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,134.69
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Bains Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,925.00
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Be My Tutor Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,012.50
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Beacon Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,600.00
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Beaver Childcare Ltd GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,800.00
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)BERTA QUESSOU TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,248.00
02-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Blaby District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2311-Rates £49,977.95
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Blossom Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£28,050.00
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,112.00
02-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Carlton Construction Services SUBCONTRACTOR 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£9,339.00
02-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Carlton Construction Services SUBCONTRACTOR 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£3,352.00
02-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Carlton Construction Services SUBCONTRACTOR 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£7,980.00
02-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Carlton Construction Services SUBCONTRACTOR 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£10,026.00
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) CEL Sports Ltd GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,180.00
02-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Charnwood Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2311-Rates £678.50
02-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)City & Guilds TRADE SUPPLIER 4912-Educational Bodies Exam Fees£610.00
02-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)City & Guilds TRADE SUPPLIER 4912-Educational Bodies Exam Fees£610.00
02-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)City & Guilds TRADE SUPPLIER 4912-Educational Bodies Exam Fees£640.50
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Clubscomplete Ltd GENERAL 4908-Grants £525.00
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Clubszone CZ Ltd GENERAL 4908-Grants £3,900.00
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,316.70
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£776.00
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,276.50
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,183.20
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,456.40
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,318.80
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,339.20
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,008.00
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,972.80
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,404.00
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£772.80
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£571.20
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,096.80
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£583.20
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£528.00
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£932.40
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,610.40
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£779.40
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£552.00
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£988.00



02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£637.00
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,155.00
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,152.00
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,163.80
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,971.20
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£845.25
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Countesthorpe Leysland Community College (Life Multi Academy Trust)GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,950.00
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£4,238.14
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£6,895.91
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£6,895.91
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£6,673.46
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Discovery Schools Academy Trust GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,780.00
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5628-Transfer Payments Leaving Care Grants£805.00
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) EMPWR Sports Ltd GENERAL 4908-Grants £7,300.00
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£900.00
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£900.00
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Football & Fitness Clubs Ltd GENERAL 4908-Grants £10,000.00
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Futures Trust T/A Redmoor Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £270,275.00
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) G &H Care Ltd NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,285.80
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Green Towers Hinckley Club For Young People Ltd GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,020.00
02-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Harborough District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2321-Rent & Room Hire £2,750.00
02-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Harborough District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2311-Rates £522.27
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) HARRIET KATHLEENA BELL&&EYRS2686010 GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,186.02
02-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hatherley Commercial Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£500.00
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) InspireYouth Collective CIC GENERAL 4908-Grants £531.00
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) JM Football Academy GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,200.00
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Kidspace Ullesthorpe GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,950.00
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Kirby Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs£620.00
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Kirby Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs£620.00
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Kisp Enterprise CIC GENERAL 4908-Grants £4,935.00
02-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Knights Professional Services NON TRADE 8402-Residential -Client Income£25,649.23
02-JUN-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Carer Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £710.82
02-JUN-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC CHILDREN'S AND FAMILY SERVICE OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £603.50
02-JUN-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £847.63
02-JUN-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £4,780.29
02-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Hinckley Westfield CI School A/C NON TRADE 9667-Cash - School Allowances£60,000.00
02-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Lichfield District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2311-Rates £6,660.00
02-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) LRSAA T/A Leicestershire Rutland Schools Athletics AssociationTRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £2,000.00
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)M&M Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,608.00
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) MACCA Sports Academies Ltd GENERAL 4908-Grants £600.00
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Marlene Reid Centre Community Action GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,400.00



02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Me Sports In The Community CIC GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,400.00
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Megastrikers Ltd GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,800.00
02-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Melton Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2311-Rates £4,267.50
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Melton Learning Hub GENERAL 4908-Grants £2,060.00
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Metcalf Multisports Ltd GENERAL 4908-Grants £3,150.00
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4908-Grants £1,650.00
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£1,946.07
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £4,139.99
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Nottingham City Transport Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5428-Minimum Cost Contracts£4,849.43
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Nursdoc Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£614.40
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Nursing Direct Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,171.92
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Nursing Direct Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£2,886.88
02-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Oliveti Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £604.23
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,548.50
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,210.00
02-JUN-2025 Chief Executives (P)Park Square Barristers TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £850.00
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,580.00
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,024.00
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£947.43
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£891.00
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,233.14
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£771.90
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,875.85
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£891.00
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£674.78
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,228.39
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,816.45
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,013.27
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,006.71
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,062.00
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Prospero Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£708.00
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Redmile CE Primary School Academy GENERAL 4908-Grants £580.00
02-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Rentokil Initial UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2403-Refuse Removal & Hygiene Disposal£5,733.21
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,012.00
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,312.00
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)RJK Taxi Service TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,926.00
02-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)S & R Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2321-Rent & Room Hire £27,776.03
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) SchoolCoach Ltd T/A CoachUnlimited UK GENERAL 4908-Grants £675.00
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) SFK Multisports GENERAL 4908-Grants £4,100.00
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,864.96
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) LLD Active Ltd GENERAL 4908-Grants £3,650.00



02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Syston & District Volunteer Centre Vehicle A/C NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,733.49
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) TB Sport GENERAL 4908-Grants £6,630.00
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£576.70
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Transforming Lives Company TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£6,964.26
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Transforming Lives Company TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£829.07
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Transforming Lives Company TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,974.42
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Transforming Lives Company TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,974.42
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Transforming Lives Company TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,626.21
02-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Turning Point Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5314-Voluntary Associations Other£343,630.42
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Village Cars SD Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,382.04
02-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)WF Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£16,268.67
02-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Windsor House Nursery TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,930.50
02-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,740.00
03-JUN-2025 Chief Executives (P)3PB Barristers TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £1,200.00
03-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Achieving Together Ltd NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,835.50
03-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Achieving Together Ltd NON TRADE 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£5,978.40
03-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Adullam Homes Housing Association Ltd     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£2,643.00
03-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Allied Intergrated Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,342.90
03-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Allied Intergrated Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,342.90
03-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Allied Intergrated Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,342.90
03-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Always Mind Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£1,112.00
03-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Always Mind Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £578.36
03-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) AMBITION Sports Coaching Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£2,440.00
03-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5624-Transfer Payments Sector 17 Other£522.00
03-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8403-Non Res/Managed Income - Client Income£526.02
03-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,462.85
03-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Baca Charity TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,353.42
03-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Blaby District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2311-Rates £834.00
03-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Charnwood Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2311-Rates £1,511.00
03-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Ferntree Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,303.60
03-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Ferntree Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,903.48
03-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Friends of Fleckney Library NON TRADE 8233-Contribitions From Other Bodies£1,140.43
03-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Great Glen Community Library NON TRADE 8233-Contribitions From Other Bodies£1,531.20
03-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Happy Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£4,500.00
03-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Happy Childrens Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£9,540.00
03-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Hinckley & Bosworth Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5211-Other Local Authorities£43,510.64
03-JUN-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)HM Revenue & Customs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 9721-Creditors Control £986.70
03-JUN-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)HM Revenue & Customs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 9721-Creditors Control £977.10
03-JUN-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)HM Revenue & Customs     1 TRADE SUPPLIER 9721-Creditors Control £863.10
03-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) JR Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£252,739.85
03-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) JR Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£31,251.66



03-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Key Transitions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£9,482.28
03-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Key Transitions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,789.71
03-JUN-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC CHILDREN'S AND FAMILY SERVICE OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £9,109.49
03-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) LOUISE DAVIES&&FPFP564705 GENERAL 5624-Transfer Payments Sector 17 Other£500.00
03-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) MOWBRAY EDUCATION TRUST T/A BUCKMINSTER PRIMARY SCHOOL&&EYRSEXMT0076GENERAL 4908-Grants £3,075.81
03-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 8403-Non Res/Managed Income - Client Income£777.44
03-JUN-2025 Chief Executives (P)Risk Solutions TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£3,157.50
03-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5612-Special Guardianship Allowance£720.00
03-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,331.20
03-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£730.56
03-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,864.96
03-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Tailored Education Services Limited t/a Lake Haven SchoolTRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£29,666.67
03-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Tailored Education Services Limited t/a Lake Haven SchoolTRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£232,115.16
03-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Warwickshire Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,088.70
03-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Warwickshire Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,088.70
03-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Warwickshire Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,088.70
04-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)18 St John Street Chambers TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £2,750.00
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Achieving Together Ltd NON TRADE 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£3,835.50
04-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)AF Blakemore & Son Ltd T/A Blakemore Food Service LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases£585.65
04-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)AF Blakemore & Son Ltd T/A Blakemore Food Service LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases£612.40
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Amberleigh Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£24,587.14
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Arch Homes & Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£4,564.20
04-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,292.00
04-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,680.00
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Aspris Children's Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,460.00
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Aspris Children's Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,460.00
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Aspris Children's Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,460.00
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) AVB Enterprises Ltd T/A Hamylton Children’s HomesTRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£34,971.43
04-JUN-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Cadent Gas Misc Billing TRADE SUPPLIER 9642-Debtors Balances £16,417.36
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£25,825.17
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£28,121.43
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£25,021.43
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Community Brands UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£1,100.00
04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Community Dental Services CIC TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£12,472.75
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Community Hosting and Support CIC TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,985.80
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Daystar Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£5,989.35
04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£3,816.57
04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£3,307.53
04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£4,867.08
04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£990.85
04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£1,919.22



04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£511.83
04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£1,078.24
04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£1,877.21
04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£2,267.29
04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£687.78
04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£501.56
04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£3,858.89
04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£549.86
04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£799.91
04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£2,676.11
04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£4,275.62
04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£525.76
04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£708.06
04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£525.65
04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£3,393.51
04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£3,177.29
04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£2,202.40
04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£2,862.42
04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£3,101.46
04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£2,188.11
04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£832.60
04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£715.40
04-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Derbyshire Community Health Services NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£645.66
04-JUN-2025 Chief Executives (P)DK Independent Social Work Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,808.23
04-JUN-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Embrace Multi Academy Trust T/A Brockington College Academy (BRO)TRADE SUPPLIER 9641-Debtors Control £814.32
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,100.00
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,100.00
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£900.00
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£874.28
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£874.28
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£874.28
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£750.00
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£1,300.00
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£810.00
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£1,150.00
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Ferntree Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,653.50
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Ferntree Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,653.50
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Ferntree Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,653.50
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Ferntree Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,653.50
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Ferntree Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,310.60
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Ferntree Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,340.00



04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Ferntree Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,611.00
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Ferntree Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,611.00
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Ferntree Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,611.00
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Ferntree Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,182.30
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Ferntree Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,611.00
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Ferntree Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£697.12
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Ferntree Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,182.30
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Ferntree Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,611.00
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Ferntree Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,178.70
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) FTM Dance CIC (Forward Thinking Movement) TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary£8,617.20
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Headzpace Therapeutic Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£47,275.00
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Headzpace Therapeutic Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£15,655.00
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Headzpace Therapeutic Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£15,150.00
04-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Holcim UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £657.86
04-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Holcim UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £608.85
04-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Holcim UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £696.60
04-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hopwells Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases£30,104.65
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Inspirations Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£23,571.43
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Inspirations Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£23,571.43
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£1,230.24
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Key Transitions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,789.71
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Key Transitions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,789.71
04-JUN-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC CHILDREN'S AND FAMILY SERVICE OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £535.14
04-JUN-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC CHILDREN'S AND FAMILY SERVICE OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £4,417.35
04-JUN-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)LCC Customer Rep Direct Payments A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9668-Cash - Floats £3,374.20
04-JUN-2025 Chief Executives (P)Leicestershire Toilet Hire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,000.00
04-JUN-2025 Chief Executives (P)Marshalls Events Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £987.50
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Mavayah Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£5,742.90
04-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £624.40
04-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 2201-Energy Oil & Solid Fuel£3,659.80
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Mindjam Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£800.00
04-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£4,148.00
04-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)ND Brown Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire£1,386.00
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£13,734.33
04-JUN-2025 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Oliveti Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs£5,568.00
04-JUN-2025 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Oliveti Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs£2,469.90
04-JUN-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Owl Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9641-Debtors Control £1,800.00
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Priority Care Services Ltd NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£25,714.20
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Progressive Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£12,100.00
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Progressive Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£7,015.71
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Progressive Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,035.71



04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Progressive Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,335.71
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Protea Care 2 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,357.14
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Redwood Childcare Ltd NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£24,857.00
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) SafeSpace4U Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,774.20
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) SafeSpace4U Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£83,871.42
04-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,125.00
04-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£730.56
04-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£730.56
04-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,398.72
04-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£926.82
04-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Srinivas Naik TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£740.00
04-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Srinivas Naik TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£1,850.00
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Ultimate Care & Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£1,800.00
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Ultimate Care & Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£1,581.30
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Warwickshire Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,088.70
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Warwickshire Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,088.70
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Warwickshire Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,088.70
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Warwickshire Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,088.70
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Woodleigh Healthcare Children Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£77,105.99
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Woodleigh Healthcare Children Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£53,585.67
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Young People First Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,342.90
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Young People First Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,342.90
04-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Young People First Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,342.90
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A K TAXI SERVICES LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£669.30
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A K TAXI SERVICES LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£711.75
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A K TAXI SERVICES LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,718.04
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Taxi Booking Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£696.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Taxi Booking Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£672.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)AA Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,031.84
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)AA Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£953.40
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,612.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)ABC Taxis (Leicester) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£630.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,150.38
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£843.97
05-JUN-2025 Capital - In Year Spend (P)AECOM Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£9,752.61
05-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)AF Blakemore & Son Ltd T/A Blakemore Food Service LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases£893.28
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Axiom Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£14,164.29
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,114.81
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£840.00
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Beacon Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,600.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,719.20



05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Beaver Bus TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,719.20
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,542.40
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Bituchem Building Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £13,734.25
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Bituchem Building Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £13,919.85
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Bituchem Building Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £13,837.36
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Bituchem Building Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £13,641.45
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Bituchem Building Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £4,631.86
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Bituchem Building Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £13,868.30
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Bituchem Building Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £4,631.86
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£36,170.95
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£41,023.59
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£50,824.16
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£41,170.33
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£36,154.76
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Bluefront Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,785.80
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Book a Cab Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,308.00
05-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)British Telecommunications Plc TRADE SUPPLIER 4606-IT Telecommunications Line Rental£4,192.22
05-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Cassa Assura Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£12,875.32
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Child Psychology Service TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £1,382.50
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 2103-Fixtures & Fittings £778.21
05-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Clear Communication TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,200.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,939.20
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,176.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,152.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,425.60
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,128.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,176.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,272.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,065.60
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,656.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,280.40
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,104.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£828.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,093.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,228.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,176.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,029.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,168.80
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,135.20
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,507.20
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,154.40



05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,076.40
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£657.80
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,065.60
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,065.60
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£656.40
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£912.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£720.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,152.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,656.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£869.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,176.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,243.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,438.80
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,227.60
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,298.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,086.25
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,200.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,152.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,248.90
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Community Energy South Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£25,320.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Confidence Bus & Coach Hire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,362.56
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Direct Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,304.40
05-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Doran Scott Williams & Co Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4912-Educational Bodies Exam Fees£650.00
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Dove Adolescent Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£20,000.00
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Dove Adolescent Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£20,000.00
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Elite Tuition Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£952.20
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Elite Tuition Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£5,130.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£633.60
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Elliotts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£6,732.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Elliotts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£7,207.20
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Elliotts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,890.80
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Elliotts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£6,732.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Enva England Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£61,510.58
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Enva England Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£48,443.89
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Enva England Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£40,967.29
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Esland North Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£48,492.86
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Fairport Containers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £841.36
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)FARRUKH TAXIS LTD NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,838.00
05-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Fastroi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£4,780.68
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Generation Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,190.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Generation Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,331.50



05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Hamiltons Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£9,300.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Hamiltons Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£9,300.00
05-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Hinckley & Bosworth Medical Alliance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5447-General Practioners£19,056.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Holcim UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £9,077.70
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Holcim UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £2,310.10
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Holcim UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £8,625.07
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Holcim UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £7,069.51
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Holcim UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,195.23
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Holcim UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £9,315.46
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Holcim UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £12,942.54
05-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hopwells Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases£699.07
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£2,124.90
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£2,790.60
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,125.20
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,142.30
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,124.90
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,124.90
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,124.90
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£2,790.60
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,125.20
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£2,125.20
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,790.60
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,682.10
05-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)John OConner Ground Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2501-Grounds Maintenance£144,249.02
05-JUN-2025 Capital - In Year Spend (P)JR Allen & Sons Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs£4,846.00
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Key Transitions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£2,528.70
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Key Transitions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,328.90
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Key Transitions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,328.90
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Key Transitions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£7,977.30
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Key Transitions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,328.90
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Key Transitions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£8,177.10
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Key Transitions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£9,176.40
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Key Transitions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,328.90
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Key Transitions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£7,877.40
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Keys PCE Ltd NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£18,385.24
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Keys PCE Ltd NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£34,165.03
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)KGN Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,690.70
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Kully T/A Taxis Leicester NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,880.80
05-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Shepshed St Botolphs CE Primary School A/C OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9667-Cash - School Allowances£100,000.00
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Leicester City Council TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£10,079.05
05-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Leicester City Council TRADE SUPPLIER 5213-Payments to Leic City£100,577.56



05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Leicester City Council TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £65,234.77
05-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Liberty HSC Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£7,000.00
05-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Litho Supplies UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4401-Printing £654.00
05-JUN-2025 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Maris Pumps Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 943B-VPE - Plant Exp £605.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Mark Eldred T/A Marks Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£792.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Mas Taxis TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,482.20
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Mas Taxis TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,525.90
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Mas Taxis TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,736.90
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Mas Taxis TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,252.90
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Mas Taxis TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£810.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Mas Taxis TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£4,386.90
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Mas Taxis TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,506.80
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Mas Taxis TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,014.80
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,508.00
05-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Melton Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2311-Rates £6,552.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £920.90
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £523.61
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £814.96
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £857.75
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,521.57
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,375.80
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Next Steps Supported Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,362.01
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£500.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£585.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)NMI Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£908.60
05-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) North Charnwood GP Community Network Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5447-General Practioners£26,688.00
05-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Oliveti Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2106-Reactive Maint Buildings£600.02
05-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Oliveti Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2106-Reactive Maint Buildings£1,260.30
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,514.80
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)P&P Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,488.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£785.67
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,552.32
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,327.23
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Phoenix Software Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4601-IT Equipment Hardware£528.88
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Pinewood Residential Care Services Ltd NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£63,094.20
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£8,921.40
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£27,656.34
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£13,288.88
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) PPL PRS Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4608-IT Multimedia £9,996.84
05-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£3,573.00
05-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£730.00



05-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Premier Mobility UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£633.00
05-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Premier Paper Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4401-Printing £616.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,016.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,380.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£867.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£581.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£740.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,752.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£4,576.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,536.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,260.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,776.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£700.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£720.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£720.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,008.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,536.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,152.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,776.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,608.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,520.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,824.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£903.10
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,752.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,656.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£814.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£960.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£960.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,053.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,716.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,440.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,752.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,334.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,008.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£649.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,536.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,416.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,248.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,368.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,104.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£600.00



05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£828.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£670.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,204.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£576.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£891.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,728.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£768.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,000.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£960.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,182.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,248.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,008.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£504.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,368.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£648.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,632.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£840.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,232.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£896.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,562.40
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,680.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£704.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,872.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,200.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,040.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,344.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,920.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,488.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,218.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,078.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£912.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,440.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,200.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,512.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,124.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,068.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,944.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,440.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,512.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,008.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£544.00



05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,664.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,240.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,976.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,248.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,320.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,728.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,392.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,800.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£528.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,200.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,270.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£874.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,008.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£984.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,315.60
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,854.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£756.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£984.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,804.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,392.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,440.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,004.85
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,256.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,072.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,704.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,120.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,562.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,488.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,608.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,464.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,776.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,016.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,216.95
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,824.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,800.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,448.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,088.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,156.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,776.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,364.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,196.00



05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,188.80
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,356.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,704.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£968.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,488.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,554.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,584.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,152.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,248.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,477.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£546.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,694.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,200.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,392.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,656.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£650.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,496.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,328.20
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,568.60
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,255.80
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,092.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£624.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,512.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£522.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,296.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£945.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,968.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£960.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£744.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£960.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,752.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,152.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,344.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£546.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,440.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,512.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,632.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,064.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,248.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,406.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£840.00



05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,210.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,875.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,536.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,111.76
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,176.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£506.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£696.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,440.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,152.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,248.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,560.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,276.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£600.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£800.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£874.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£869.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,824.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,208.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,040.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,410.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,386.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,104.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£621.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,584.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,488.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,820.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,472.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£890.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,150.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,680.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,488.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,296.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£532.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,588.80
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,824.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,376.10
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,464.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,183.35
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£642.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£960.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,070.00



05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£792.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,440.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£525.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£616.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,296.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,487.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,840.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,200.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£957.60
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£588.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£840.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,476.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£988.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£700.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£990.00
05-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Pricewaterhouse Coopers Llp TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£3,000.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,548.26
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,066.82
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£544.50
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Prime Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,258.49
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Prime1 Taxis Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,392.00
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Purple Ash Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£27,457.01
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Purple Ash Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£27,014.33
05-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Quadient UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4607-Postal Services £23,000.00
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Red Kite Special Academy TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£7,616.75
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£17,975.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Reflec Signs & Graphics Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£720.00
05-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Riello UPS Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£4,867.20
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Roberts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs£13,421.21
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Roberts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,268.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Roberts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs£31,766.97
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Roberts Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs£9,704.25
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Robinsons Coach Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 4908-Grants £550.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,631.05
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£579.68
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Signis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£6,826.00
05-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Site Welding Services TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £1,870.00
05-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Site Welding Services TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £557.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Sprint Taxis NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,620.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Sprint Taxis NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,428.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Sprint Taxis NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£742.50



05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)SQ Ali T/A SWAD Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£960.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)SQ Ali T/A SWAD Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£686.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)SQ Ali T/A SWAD Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,776.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)SQ Ali T/A SWAD Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£984.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)SQ Ali T/A SWAD Cars TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£864.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Synergy Recycling TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,229.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Syston Rolling Shutters Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £820.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,889.16
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,351.90
05-JUN-2025 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 943C-VPE - Equipment (Furniture/ IT) Exp£675.00
05-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Telefonica UK Ltd T/A O2 TRADE SUPPLIER 4606-IT Telecommunications Line Rental£5,662.37
05-JUN-2025 Chief Executives (P)Thomson Reuters (Professional) UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£38,240.64
05-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Trishgangolli Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£577.95
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,485.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£968.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,080.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£599.95
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£840.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Victoria Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£517.75
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Vineyard Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,985.67
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Vineyard Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,207.01
05-JUN-2025 Chief Executives (P)Voluntary Action Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£78,476.92
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Watling JCB Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£1,361.25
05-JUN-2025 Capital - In Year Spend (P)WM Saunders Partnership LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£1,400.00
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Yakub Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,761.20
05-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Youth Education Project TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£55,540.91
05-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,070.00
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)ABSOLUTE CARE AGENCY&&ISHC2620 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £17,874.89
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)ABUNDANT CARE LIMITED&&ISHC6217 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £744.45
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)AGE UK LEICESTERSHIRE AND RUTLAND&&CLCD3314CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £2,721.12
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)ALLIANCE SC LTD&&ISHC6700 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £972.90
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)AMICARE DOMICILIRY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2524HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,056.70
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)AMICARE DOMICILIRY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2524HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £682.30
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)ASHRAY CARE SERVICES LTD T/A SURECARE LEICESTER&&ISHC7005HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,941.06
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)B24 HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC7002 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,871.64
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)BLUEWOOD RECRUITMENT LTD&&ISHC3933 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,722.86
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)BONNEY CARE AGENCY&&CLCD3326 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £794.39
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)BREAKING THE CYCLE CONSULTANCY LTD&&CLCD3093-20-6038SUPPORTED LIVING5504-Day/CLC Services £1,169.80
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)BRIGHT INTERGRATED CARE LTD&&ISHC3324 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £21,164.19
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CARE 4 U (LEICESTERSHIRE) LTD&&ISHC2529 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £27,965.67
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CARE AT HOME (MIDLANDS) LTD&&ISHC2753 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £31,709.92



06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CARE STAFFING LTD&&ISHC6650 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,593.76
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CARE WITH PRIDE LTD&&ISHC7027 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £13,605.54
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CARELINK HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS LTD&&ISHC3871HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £23,040.39
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CARELINK HEALTHCARE PROFESSIONALS LTD&&ISHC3871HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £523.45
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CAREMARK HINCKLEY BOSWORTH & BLABY&&ISHC3015HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £13,618.85
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CARING HANDS (NOTTINGHAM) LTD&&ISHC7072 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £10,074.02
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CARING HANDS LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3209 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £31,297.61
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CHOICES FOR LIFE (UK)LTD&&CLCD3323 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £23,751.57
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CITY & COUNTY CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHCHC486 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £10,784.61
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £530.67
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,819.44
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)CONTINUITY HEALTHCARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC6572HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £14,853.43
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)D&H COMMUNITY SUPPORT LTD&&CLCD3309 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £35,727.68
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)DHC MIDLANDS LTD T/A DIAMOND HOME CARE&&ISHC7331HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £22,504.21
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)DIRECT CARE WORKS LTD&&CLCD3327 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £4,648.00
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)ELDERFLOWER CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC7029 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £15,641.91
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)ELIEZER SUPPORTED LIVING SERVICES&&ISHC7032HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £15,475.75
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)EMSA HOMEHELP LTD T/A BLUEBIRD CARE LEICS&&ISHC3983HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,330.14
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)ENLIVEN SOCIAL CARE LTD&&ISHC7033 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,097.24
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)ENLIVEN SOCIAL CARE LTD&&ISHC7033 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £821.28
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)ENRYCH&&CLCD3315 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £12,197.87
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)EVERYDAY LIVING CARE LTD&&ISHC6574 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £20,815.72
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)EVERYDAY LIVING LIMITED&&CLCD6862 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £787.00
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)EVOLVING CARE&&ISHC2825 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,158.76
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)FIRST CHOICE CARE AGENCY LTD&&ISHC3934 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,149.79
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £14,847.04
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £717.67
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £6,595.21
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)FREEDOM SUPPORT SOLUTIONS LTD&&CLCD4598 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £3,712.28
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)FTM DANCE&&CLCD3324 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £4,688.00
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)GLEBE HOUSE (CHARNWOOD) LTD&&CLCD3308 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £14,059.36
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)GLEE CARE LTD&&ISCH5871 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £3,503.73
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)GLOBAL CARING GROUP LTD&&ISHC7003 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £20,990.68
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)HELP AT HOME LTD&&ISHC3234 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £45,449.77
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)HF TRUST LTD&&CLCD6389 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,411.56
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)IBC QUALITY SOLUTIONS&&CLCD6783 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £14,559.26
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)JEWEL HOME CARE LTD&&ISHC7014 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £22,041.37
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)JEWEL HOME CARE LTD&&ISHC7014 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,135.16
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)JEWEL HOME CARE LTD&&ISHC7014 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £739.83
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)K PRASAD & GIVECARE LTD T/A BOSWORTH HOMECARE SERVICES&&ISHCHC446HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £30,016.78
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)KEY 2 CARE LTD T/A DERBYSHIRE CARE SERVICES&&ISHC6569HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £8,430.07



06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)KRIS CARERS LTD&&ISHC3937 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £17,921.96
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)LEEDS AUTISM SERVICES&&CLCD6876 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £660.66
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)LEICESTERSHIRE LEICESTER AND RUTLAND HEADWAY&&CLCD3328CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £642.49
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)MEADOW BARN VIEW LTD&&CLCD5236 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £2,087.76
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)MEDACS HEALTHCARE&&ISHC3235 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £737.38
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)MEDACS HEALTHCARE&&ISHC3235 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £22,327.71
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)MEDACS HEALTHCARE&&ISHC3235 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £621.54
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)MEDACS HEALTHCARE&&ISHC3235 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £21,844.23
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)MEDILINE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC6554 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £28,644.16
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)MEDILINE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC6554 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £29,308.17
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)MEDILINE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC6554 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £29,698.08
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)MEDILINE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC6554 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £739.63
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)MEDILINE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC6554 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £503.46
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)MEDILINE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC6554 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £562.04
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)MELTON CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC2246 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £14,909.71
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)MIDSHIRES CARE LTD T/A HELPING HANDS&&ISHC6596HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £534.63
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)MIHOMECARE LTD T/A NOBLE LIVE IN CARE&&ISHC6649HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,213.00
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)MILIFE CARE SERVICE LTD&&ISHC3782 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,253.97
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)MONAHEN CARE & SUPPORT LTD&&ISHC7021 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,315.86
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)MONAHEN CARE & SUPPORT LTD&&ISHC7021 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,296.60
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)MOSAIC SHAPING DISABILITY SERVICES&&CLCD3331CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £2,990.26
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)MOSAIC SHAPING DISABILITY SERVICES&&CLCD3331CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £6,993.48
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)MURRAY HEALTH CARE SERVICES &&ISHC6255 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £16,236.79
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)NO PLACE LIKE HOME&&ISHC7004 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £20,676.38
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)PASSION HEALTHCARE LIMITED&&ISHC2772 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £30,511.62
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)PASSION HEALTHCARE LIMITED&&ISHC2772 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £588.88
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)PASSION HEALTHCARE LIMITED&&ISHC2772 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £829.87
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)PASSIONATE HOMECARE LTD T/A MY HOMECARE&&ISHC6335HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,061.34
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)PASSIONATE HOMECARE LTD T/A MY HOMECARE&&ISHC6335HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,010.80
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)PASSIONATE HOMECARE LTD T/A MY HOMECARE&&ISHC6335HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £21,964.80
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)PASSIONATE HOMECARE LTD T/A MY HOMECARE&&ISHC6335HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £617.19
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)PINEAPPLE SUPPORT SERVICES LTD&&CLCD1673 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £4,000.41
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)PLUS POINT CARE LTD&&ISHC7006 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,687.29
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)PRACTICAL CARE SOLUTIONS LTD&&ISHC3327 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £20,884.20
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)PRECIOUS HOPE HEALTH & HOME CARE&&ISHC3233HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £26,727.55
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £7,260.10
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £705.61
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £988.85
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £599.26
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,241.62
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,047.24



06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £733.02
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,595.12
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £24,416.91
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)PRO HELP LTD&&ISHC5331 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £1,945.10
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)PURE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC3745 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,242.72
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)RELIANCE COMMUNITY CARE LTD&&ISHC3815 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,660.38
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)RKS DOMICILARY CARE LTD T/A CAREMARK(CHARNWOOD)&&ISHC7028HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £12,013.25
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)SENSE&&CLCD3311 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £4,471.16
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)SHEPSHED CARERS LTD&&ISHCHC405 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £9,260.90
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)SOVA HEALTHCARE LEICESTER LTD&&ISHC3195 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £13,762.01
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)STORM HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC3169 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £2,084.78
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)SUPPORT & CONNECTIONS LTD&&CLCD3316 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £6,622.61
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)SURECARE CHARNWOOD & RUSHCLIFFE&&ISHC6189HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,359.79
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)TLR HEALTH CARE SERVICES LTD&&ISHC5887 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £11,118.64
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)TRINITY TOWERS LTD T/A KARE PLUS&&ISHC5642 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £524.02
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)TRINITY TOWERS LTD T/A KARE PLUS&&ISHC5642 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £776.49
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)TRINITY TOWERS LTD T/A KARE PLUS&&ISHC5642 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £609.84
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)TRINITY TOWERS LTD T/A KARE PLUS&&ISHC5642 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £13,760.47
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)TRINITY TOWERS LTD T/A KARE PLUS&&ISHC5642 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £668.62
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)TRINITY TOWERS LTD T/A KARE PLUS&&ISHC5642 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £520.79
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)UK CARE TEAM LTD&&ISHC7010 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £15,298.21
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)VILLAGE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC2754 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £893.46
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)VILLAGE HOMECARE LTD&&ISHC2754 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £12,104.83
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)VISTA&&CLCD3329 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,288.46
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)VISTA&&CLCD3329 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £1,437.40
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)VOYAGE 1 LTD T/A VOYAGE CARE&&CLCD3317 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £13,794.38
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)WHM WORK CONNECTIONS LTD&&CLCD3312 CLC 5504-Day/CLC Services £21,841.88
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)WITLENS LTD&&ISHC7023 HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £4,373.68
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)XPERIENCE RECRUITMENT LTD MARKETING&&ISH6578HOME CARE 5505-Homecare £5,960.39
06-JUN-2025 Chief Executives (P)36 Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £5,950.00
06-JUN-2025 Chief Executives (P)36 Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £6,875.00
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)3D Recruit Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£8,210.00
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)3D Recruit Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£1,825.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,220.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,636.40
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,074.10
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,091.60
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,272.80
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,732.50
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,333.08
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,912.80



06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,260.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£835.90
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A Zoom Taxis TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,036.80
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Acorn Care & Education Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£8,709.11
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Aditi Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£28,763.66
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Advanced Water Technologies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2108-Legionella £1,334.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)AE Faulks Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£15,150.00
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Age Uk Leicestershire & Rutland Home Help Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£3,480.72
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Aldercar High School TRADE SUPPLIER 5212-OLEA Recoupment £10,474.00
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Alexander Mann Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £1,504.50
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Alexander Mann Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £5,416.20
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Allied Intergrated Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,681.83
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Allroads Asphalt Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,007.99
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Allroads Asphalt Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,338.66
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£1,721.40
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Arch Futures Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary£978.42
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Arch Futures Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary£1,063.50
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Arch Futures Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary£1,000.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Arch Futures Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary£1,000.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Arco Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4301-Protective Clothing & Uniforms£674.65
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,124.00
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£511.00
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£539.00
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£539.00
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £1,242.00
06-JUN-2025 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Ashwell Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs£650.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Association of Directors of Childrens Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £929.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,265.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£858.13
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,009.82
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Barhale Construction Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £3,584.00
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)BFS Group Ltd T/A Bidfood TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £574.86
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£13,924.18
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,960.93
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,202.63
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,560.07
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£908.64
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,369.65
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Biffa Waste Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£714.90
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,533.60
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£817.44



06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,350.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,886.64
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,168.42
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,560.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,131.68
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,281.60
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,024.96
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,525.44
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,537.44
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,525.44
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£800.64
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£576.96
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cabs TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,682.31
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,783.32
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,177.44
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,236.12
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£748.88
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,416.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£924.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,131.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Birstall Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£565.44
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Bleep 360 Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£15,992.46
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£23,427.64
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£24,867.30
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£24,862.34
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£24,864.60
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£24,864.34
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Blue Mountain Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£15,792.79
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Bradgate Education Partnership TRADE SUPPLIER 3113-Home to Sch Trans Contract Buses Sec£10,725.00
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Britannia Storage Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2106-Reactive Maint Buildings£735.00
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Britannia Storage Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£735.00
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)BSI Assurance UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £9,530.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)BWOC TRADE SUPPLIER 3104-Petrol / Oil / Types / Spares£10,192.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)BWOC TRADE SUPPLIER 3104-Petrol / Oil / Types / Spares£10,338.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Caldecott Foundation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£22,120.71
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£23,692.86
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,478.57
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Cambian Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£24,877.50
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Care Today Children Services TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£23,521.20
06-JUN-2025 Chief Executives (P)Carter Brown The Expert Service Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£3,711.50
06-JUN-2025 Chief Executives (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4529-Post Mortem Exams£810.00



06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Central Coaches Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£23,360.04
06-JUN-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9634-Inventories - LHD Fuel White, Diesel£6,797.30
06-JUN-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9634-Inventories - LHD Fuel White, Diesel£3,616.55
06-JUN-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9634-Inventories - LHD Fuel White, Diesel£18,232.21
06-JUN-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Certas Energy UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9634-Inventories - LHD Fuel White, Diesel£5,230.55
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Chipside Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4907-Bank Charges £1,091.57
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)City & Guilds TRADE SUPPLIER 4912-Educational Bodies Exam Fees£1,189.50
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)City & Guilds TRADE SUPPLIER 4912-Educational Bodies Exam Fees£945.50
06-JUN-2025 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Clearview Environmental Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs£960.00
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Clearview Environmental Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2109-Asbestos £1,180.00
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Cloverleaf Advocacy 2000 Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£682.65
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)CSM Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £645.00
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)CSM Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £565.00
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)CSM Leicester TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £827.50
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Custom Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £1,071.60
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Delam Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,478.57
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Denham Procurement & Sourcing Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £17,022.25
06-JUN-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Denham Procurement & Sourcing Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General£1,386.00
06-JUN-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Denham Procurement & Sourcing Solutions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General£2,119.60
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£7,003.57
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£3,604.29
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,981.43
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,101.43
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£3,500.14
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,428.57
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,664.29
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,621.43
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,092.86
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)DHC MIDLANDS LTD T/A DIAMOND HOME CARE&&ISHC7331GENERAL 5501-Nursing £6,918.76
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)DHC MIDLANDS LTD T/A DIAMOND HOME CARE&&ISHC7331GENERAL 5501-Nursing £6,918.76
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)DHC MIDLANDS LTD T/A DIAMOND HOME CARE&&ISHC7331GENERAL 5501-Nursing £4,208.34
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)DHC MIDLANDS LTD T/A DIAMOND HOME CARE&&ISHC7331GENERAL 5501-Nursing £5,500.00
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)DHC MIDLANDS LTD T/A DIAMOND HOME CARE&&ISHC7331GENERAL 5501-Nursing £6,918.76
06-JUN-2025 Chief Executives (P)DK Independent Social Work Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£5,105.04
06-JUN-2025 Chief Executives (P)DNA Legal Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£809.00
06-JUN-2025 Chief Executives (P)DNA Legal Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£809.00
06-JUN-2025 Chief Executives (P)DNA Legal Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£1,158.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Dudley Metropolitan Borough Council TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£10,385.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Durham County Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5411-Private Contractors - General£38,100.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Durham County Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5411-Private Contractors - General£1,515.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)EH Smith (Builders Merchants) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £780.00



06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£683.10
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£950.40
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Elite Tuition Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£1,269.60
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire£2,673.81
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Enterprise Flex E Rent TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire£2,109.51
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Esland North Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,402.98
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)EZEC Medical TS NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£973.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)EZEC Medical TS NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£941.15
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)EZEC Medical TS NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£834.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Favour Health Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,100.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)FCC Recycling (UK) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,599.52
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Flogas Britain Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2204-Energy Gas £790.32
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Forge (Nuneaton) Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£24,357.14
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 GENERAL 5501-Nursing £7,747.31
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 GENERAL 5501-Nursing £7,747.31
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 GENERAL 5501-Nursing £7,747.31
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)FOSSE HEALTHCARE LTD&&&&ISHC3231 GENERAL 5501-Nursing £4,570.33
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Futureminds Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£650.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Futureminds Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £1,900.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Futureminds Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £1,900.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Futureminds Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £1,250.00
06-JUN-2025 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Futures Trust T/A Redmoor Academy TRADE SUPPLIER 941D-L&B - Building Costs£381,988.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Geoplace Llp TRADE SUPPLIER 4602-IT Services £1,500.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) GINA LIQUORISH&&FPFP663804 GENERAL 5612-Special Guardianship Allowance£669.30
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)GM Treble Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£895.00
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)GM Treble Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,155.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£1,066.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£1,896.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£620.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£1,696.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£1,696.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) GoTo Healthcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£620.00
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5661-ASC Clients Cash (Direct) Payments£764.48
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5661-ASC Clients Cash (Direct) Payments£764.48
06-JUN-2025 Central Items (NCS) (P)Grant Thornton UK LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 6602-Audit Fee £141,031.50
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,101.20
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Happy Hooves Mobile Mini Farm TRADE SUPPLIER 4532-Other Services £800.00
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£576.30
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hatherley Commercial Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£602.50
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hatherley Commercial Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£2,625.00
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hatherley Commercial Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£723.88



06-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) HCRG Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5221-Public Bodies Health£58,487.00
06-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) HCRG Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5221-Public Bodies Health£20,100.49
06-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) HCRG Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5221-Public Bodies Health£41,666.67
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Headzpace Therapeutic Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£18,600.00
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Higgott TRADE SUPPLIER 4102-General Equipment - Purchase & Repairs£741.67
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Hirst Signs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £653.40
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Holcim UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £974.70
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Holcim UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,307.95
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hopwells Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases£749.47
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hopwells Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases£699.07
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hopwells Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases£711.93
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Hopwells Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases£724.26
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,997.98
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,458.89
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,417.40
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,435.80
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,417.40
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,895.70
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£18,000.15
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,983.66
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Care & Education Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,419.50
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£680.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Inspire Me Events Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £1,110.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Inspire Me Events Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5445-Adoption Support £1,295.00
06-JUN-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Invicta Universal Ltd NON TRADE 9722-Creditor Balances £3,800.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)J&F Powner Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£5,437.17
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5624-Transfer Payments Sector 17 Other£650.00
06-JUN-2025 Capital - In Year Spend (P)JBA Consulting TRADE SUPPLIER 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£2,400.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5612-Special Guardianship Allowance£691.43
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)JH Bodyworks Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£1,000.00
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)John OConner Ground Maintenance Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£1,570.25
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4901-Other Expenditure £634.50
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,308.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5642-Foster Parents Fostering Allowances£1,957.50
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Knowledge Change Action Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,650.00
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Kone Plc SUBCONTRACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£654.23
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Kone Plc SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £2,959.66
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Kone Plc SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £2,959.66
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Kone Plc SUBCONTRACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,415.38
06-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Breedon On The Hill St Hardulphs School A/C NON TRADE 9667-Cash - School Allowances£15,000.00
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)LCC Central Imprest Account GENERAL 9666-Cash - Imprests £10,570.50



06-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Diseworth C E Primary School A/C NON TRADE 9667-Cash - School Allowances£30,000.00
06-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Ellistown CP School A/C NON TRADE 9667-Cash - School Allowances£20,000.00
06-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Hinckley St Marys C of E Primary School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9667-Cash - School Allowances£25,000.00
06-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Kegworth CP School A/C NON TRADE 9667-Cash - School Allowances£50,000.00
06-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Moira Primary School OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES9667-Cash - School Allowances£15,000.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Leicester City Council T/A Catherine Junior School TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£4,767.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Leicester City Council T/A Catherine Junior School TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£4,767.00
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)LJW Consultants Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases£1,629.30
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Local Taxis Ltd T/A Fosse TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£840.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,626.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,876.68
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£688.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£910.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£719.20
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£792.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,776.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,580.00
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Machinery Plant Logistics Ltd (MPL) TRADE SUPPLIER 4401-Printing £1,934.25
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Maria Cristina Barbosa Lima GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,495.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,016.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£804.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,639.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,524.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,668.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,124.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£913.50
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,668.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,908.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,192.50
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,160.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,032.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,032.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,572.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,218.50
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,302.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,408.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,219.50
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,764.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,588.50
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,480.00



06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£636.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,764.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£714.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£989.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,320.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,524.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Master Cabs Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,536.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Matchtech Group UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £6,125.00
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)MDS Heating & Plumbing Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £672.00
06-JUN-2025 Capital - In Year Spend (P)MDS Heating & Plumbing Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 941D-L&B - Building Costs£810.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Meadows Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£24,180.84
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Medyserve Ltd TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£772.40
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Mental Health Matters GENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£14,450.08
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Midland Foods Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases£1,249.26
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Midland Foods Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases£11,330.79
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Midland Foods Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases£16,981.78
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £811.01
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £606.80
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £652.10
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £1,055.37
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Midland Quarry Products Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £604.34
06-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Midlands Partnership NHS Foundation Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£980.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,059.20
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£878.90
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,736.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,540.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,056.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,808.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,200.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£888.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£960.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,296.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Murphys Taxis Ltd FACTOR 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,520.00
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)NCHA Ltd GENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£18,254.58
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)NCHA Ltd GENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£18,254.58
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)NCHA Ltd GENERAL 5502-Residential £25,395.83
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)NCHA Ltd GENERAL 5502-Residential £25,395.83
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Nevaeh Homes Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£23,957.10
06-JUN-2025 Chief Executives (P)New Street Chambers TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£800.00
06-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Newlands Primary School TRADE SUPPLIER 2321-Rent & Room Hire £12,000.00
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)NJR Electrical Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£620.00



06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)NJR Electrical Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£836.00
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)NJR Electrical Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£1,886.00
06-JUN-2025 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£900.00
06-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) North West Leicestershire GP Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5447-General Practioners£27,144.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Nottinghamshire YMCA TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£11,571.43
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Nottinghamshire YMCA TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£36,428.57
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby & Wigston Borough Council TRADE SUPPLIER 5211-Other Local Authorities£1,602.57
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oyster Partnership Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 1201-Agency Costs £2,790.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Paction Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £5,288.51
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£23,521.20
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£27,656.34
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Place Young Peoples Company Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£26,212.67
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire£721.80
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire£1,780.44
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Planters (Leicester) Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire£1,487.40
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Platform Childcare Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£26,549.28
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Platinum Electrical Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £897.10
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Pohwer GENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£38,971.22
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Premier Paper Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4401-Printing £838.44
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Prepaid Financial Services TRADE SUPPLIER 5621-Transfer Payments £13,643.46
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Prestige Executive Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,845.20
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Prestige Executive Cars Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,042.41
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Primary English Education Consultancy Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£735.10
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Proactive Interventions Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,750.00
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£995.00
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £5,512.00
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Proudcastle Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £950.00
06-JUN-2025 Chief Executives (P)Psychology Clinic East Anglia TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£677.23
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)R&H Technical Services Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2101-R&M Buildings £4,260.51
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Raichas Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,970.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Raichas Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,519.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Raichas Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,540.00
06-JUN-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Reed Specialist Recruitment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 9728-Control Accounts (Current Liability)£283,937.86
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Richmond Fellowship GENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£15,808.33
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Riello UPS Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£702.60
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Riello UPS Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£16,375.92
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Robinsons Coach Travel TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,896.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Roundhouse Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,670.00
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Royal Leicestershire Rutland & Wycliffe Society for the BlindGENERAL 5316-Voluntary Sector Contract Support£14,663.33
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Royal Mail Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4607-Postal Services £983.42
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4507-Consultants & Specialists£500.00



06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,004.18
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Signis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4603-IT Software Licenses/Subscription£1,500.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)SLB Roads Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£16,872.75
06-JUN-2025 Capital - In Year Spend (P)SM Plant Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 943B-VPE - Plant Exp £16,200.00
06-JUN-2025 Chief Executives (P)Social & Market Strategic Research Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£2,500.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Sound Taxis Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,608.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Sound Taxis Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,034.72
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Sound Taxis Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£839.88
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Sound Taxis Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£789.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Sound Taxis Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,532.85
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Sound Taxis Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£820.92
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Sound Taxis Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,361.40
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)South Kilworth Parish Council TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £637.30
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Multi Academy Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£793.03
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Multi Academy Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£2,528.14
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Stagecoach Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3124-Other Transport Costs£11,203.46
06-JUN-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 9321-Expenditure £500.00
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£3,355.20
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Sunbelt Rentals Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3301-Vehicle & Plant Hire£845.00
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)T & K STEVENSON&&SARO3099 GENERAL 5502-Residential £5,130.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£524.44
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,218.51
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£791.25
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£975.82
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,840.19
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)T&R Cars Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£516.80
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Tanwood Construction Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 2105-Reactive Maintenance M&E£114,884.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Tarmac Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£15,849.95
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Tarmac Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £558.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Tarmac Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£11,336.83
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Tarmac Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,269.79
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Tarmac Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,594.89
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)TMS Consultancy TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £2,600.00
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)TMS Consultancy TRADE SUPPLIER 1703-Training Expenses £2,600.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Treasure Nest Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£20,849.67
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)UK Electric Ltd T/A Exterior Lighting Solutions UK LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 4109-Materials £554.02
06-JUN-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)UK Electric Ltd T/A Exterior Lighting Solutions UK LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General£20,068.50
06-JUN-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)UK Electric Ltd T/A Exterior Lighting Solutions UK LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 9631-Inventories - General£5,852.70
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)UK Fuels Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3104-Petrol / Oil / Types / Spares£823.63
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)UKROEd Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£17,490.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)UKROEd Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£131,450.00



06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)UKROEd Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,155.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)UKROEd Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£22,990.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Unity Residential Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£27,435.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Unity Residential Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£27,435.00
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Unity Residential Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£7,971.43
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Unity Residential Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,487.50
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Unity Residential Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,487.50
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Unity Residential Care Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£7,971.43
06-JUN-2025 Chief Executives (P)University Hospitals of Leicester NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 4531-Toxicology Reports £14,600.93
06-JUN-2025 Chief Executives (P)University Hospitals of Leicester NHS Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£26,904.31
06-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) VisionAid Technologies Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4601-IT Equipment Hardware£1,562.75
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Vohkus Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4601-IT Equipment Hardware£923.72
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)VoiceAbility TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,346.03
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)VoiceAbility TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,874.11
06-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Voluntary Action South Leicestershire     1 GENERAL 8701-Recharge to Other Rev Accounts£15,105.00
06-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Wanlip Sand & Gravel TRADE SUPPLIER 4532-Other Services £2,892.24
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Warwickshire County Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES5411-Private Contractors - General£2,595.67
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Watling JCB Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3102-Vehicle & Plant Repairs & Maintenance£1,605.63
06-JUN-2025 Central Items (NCS) (P)Watling JCB Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £1,320.00
06-JUN-2025 Balance Sheet Cost Centres (P)Weightmans LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 9321-Expenditure £507.00
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Welland Waste Management TRADE SUPPLIER 5419-Private Contractors Green Waste£16,147.53
06-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)WJ South Ltd SUBCONTRACTOR 5411-Private Contractors - General£87,193.61
09-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) ABA Connected Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£4,781.53
09-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) ABA Connected Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£5,031.16
09-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) ABA Connected Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£5,863.18
09-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) AMBER ROSE PARSONS-BOLER&&FPFP986864 GENERAL 3401-Mileage Casual £919.80
09-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) AMBER ROSE PARSONS-BOLER&&FPFP986864 GENERAL 5611-Payment to Carers £500.00
09-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Bidwells LLP TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£26,283.26
09-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,428.57
09-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£3,411.43
09-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,706.97
09-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,500.14
09-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£4,885.71
09-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Ferntree Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,321.71
09-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Go Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£965.25
09-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Go Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,108.80
09-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Go Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,552.32
09-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Go Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£887.04
09-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Go Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,034.55
09-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) GREEN ACRES CHILDCARE&&EYRS1807 GENERAL 4908-Grants £577.50
09-JUN-2025 Chief Executives (P)Hinckley & Bosworth Borough Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2321-Rent & Room Hire £2,666.00



09-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,124.90
09-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,124.90
09-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£2,124.90
09-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) HUNNY COMB DAY NURSERY&&EYRS2550213 GENERAL 4908-Grants £525.00
09-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) HUNNY POT DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1662 GENERAL 4908-Grants £630.00
09-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) HUNNY POT DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1662 GENERAL 4908-Grants £630.00
09-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) INCREDIBLE KIDS&&EYRS501475 GENERAL 4908-Grants £525.00
09-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) LCC WHITWICK CE PRIMARY SCHOOL T/A PENGUIN PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS1706GENERAL 4908-Grants £877.50
09-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) MINI EXPLORERS PLAY SCHOOL LTD&&EYRS1816 GENERAL 4908-Grants £525.00
09-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Pharmaceuticals Direct Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£19,138.48
09-JUN-2025 Public Health (P) Pharmaceuticals Direct Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5443-Agency & Contracted Services£4,657.20
09-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Redefine Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£5,743.07
09-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Regent Office Care Ltd T/A Regent Samsic TRADE SUPPLIER 2102-R&M Buildings Service Contracts£93,256.87
09-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 4908-Grants £962.50
09-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) RISE MULTI ACADEMY TRUST T/A ST SIMON & ST JUDE PRE SCHOOL&&EYRSEXMT0128GENERAL 4908-Grants £962.50
09-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Signal Traffic Management Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£926.82
09-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)Srinivas Naik TRADE INDIVIDUAL 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£1,110.00
09-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)T&G Services Leicestershire Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£998.69
09-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Tarmac Trading Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£21,826.91
09-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) THE HALL PRESCHOOL&&EYRS1777 GENERAL 4908-Grants £525.00
09-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) TIDDLEY PEEPS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS250170 GENERAL 4908-Grants £577.50
09-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) TIDDLEY PEEPS PRE SCHOOL&&EYRS250170 GENERAL 4908-Grants £577.50
09-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Viking Coaches TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,296.01
09-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Viking Coaches TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,267.16
09-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Viking Coaches TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,948.12
09-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Viking Coaches TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,891.30
09-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Viking Coaches TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£6,708.24
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)3A Uk Taxi Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,247.20
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,675.80
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£718.20
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A1 Leicester Taxi Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,166.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)AF Blakemore & Son Ltd T/A Blakemore Food Service LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases£762.00
10-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)AF Blakemore & Son Ltd T/A Blakemore Food Service LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases£551.60
10-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)AF Blakemore & Son Ltd T/A Blakemore Food Service LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases£654.07
10-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)AF Blakemore & Son Ltd T/A Blakemore Food Service LtdTRADE SUPPLIER 4504-Provisions Purchases£1,011.61
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Alderbrook School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £596.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00



10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5624-Transfer Payments Sector 17 Other£522.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Appleby Magna Sir John Moore CP School GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,183.00
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)ASA Transport Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,091.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Avril Dawn Gilmore GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Bennie Equipment Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£710.97
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Bosworth Academy (Life Multi Academy Trust) GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 Capital - In Year Spend (P)Britcon UK Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 941G-L&B - Design Fees - External£1,510,591.45
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Brooke Weston Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Brookvale Groby Learning Trust (Groby Community College)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £540.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) BUSH BABIES CHILDRENS NURSERIES LTD T/A LILAC BUSH NURSERY&&EYRS1739EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,433.31
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) BUSH BABIES CHILDRENS NURSERIES LTD T/A LILAC BUSH NURSERY&&EYRS1739EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £21,708.25
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) BUSH BABIES CHILDRENS NURSERIES LTD T/A LILAC BUSH NURSERY&&EYRS1739EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £10,091.01
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES (OADBY) T/A BUSY BEES NURSERIES LTD&&EYRS223195EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £10,954.99
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES (OADBY) T/A BUSY BEES NURSERIES LTD&&EYRS223195EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £9,285.95
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES (OADBY) T/A BUSY BEES NURSERIES LTD&&EYRS223195EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,164.23
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES AT LEICESTER WIGSTON MAGNA T/A BUSH BABIES CHILDRENS NURSERIES LTD&&EYRS223213EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £19,474.35
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES AT LEICESTER WIGSTON MAGNA T/A BUSH BABIES CHILDRENS NURSERIES LTD&&EYRS223213EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £13,986.70
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES AT LEICESTER WIGSTON MAGNA T/A BUSH BABIES CHILDRENS NURSERIES LTD&&EYRS223213EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £15,533.49
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES AT MARKET HARBOROUGH&&EYRS1656EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £26,169.12
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES AT MARKET HARBOROUGH&&EYRS1656EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £12,365.54
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES AT MARKET HARBOROUGH&&EYRS1656EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £16,565.49
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY AT LOUGHBOROUGH&&EYRS1334EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £15,271.43
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY AT LOUGHBOROUGH&&EYRS1334EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,223.87
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY AT LOUGHBOROUGH&&EYRS1334EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £6,003.67
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1599 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £32,953.40
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1599 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £34,221.02
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1599 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £51,032.83
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1617 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £29,151.70
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1617 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £32,796.48
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY&&EYRS1617 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £13,824.57
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES NURSERIES LTD T/A BUSY BEES AT BLABY&&EYRSEY388572EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £32,141.04
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES NURSERIES LTD T/A BUSY BEES AT BLABY&&EYRSEY388572EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £49,288.45



10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES NURSERIES LTD T/A BUSY BEES AT BLABY&&EYRSEY388572EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £19,532.72
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES NURSERIES LTD T/A BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY AT BITTESWELL&&EYRSEY482339EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £20,684.87
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES NURSERIES LTD T/A BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY AT BITTESWELL&&EYRSEY482339EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £14,649.29
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) BUSY BEES NURSERIES LTD T/A BUSY BEES DAY NURSERY AT BITTESWELL&&EYRSEY482339EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £34,062.48
10-JUN-2025 Central Items (NCS) (P)Cabinet Office TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£3,930.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Callum Stuart Crane GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Care Today Children Services GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Carolyn Louise Mitchell GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Celita Janyna Rhor Romano GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) CHARNWOOD FOREST NURSERY&&EYRSEY496442 GENERAL 4908-Grants £743.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Childrens Hospital School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £685.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Clive Victor Casemiro De Mello GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Coalville Cabs Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£687.50
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Columba Cryan GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Community Academies Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,173.07
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,726.64
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Cornerstones Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,726.64
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Creative Education Trust T/A Three Peaks Primary AcademyGENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,672.86
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,658.57
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) DFD Care and Support Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,428.57
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Dilys Rachel Few GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Discovery Schools Academy Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £580.00



10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Discovery Schools Academy Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £532.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Dunham on Trent CofE Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Embrace Multi Academy Trust T/A Brockington College Academy (BRO)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Enderby Danemill Primary School T/A Discovery Schools Academies Trust LtdGENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Enderby Danemill Primary School T/A Discovery Schools Academies Trust LtdGENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Ester Cilento NON TRADE 5323-External SEN Providers Independent Sch£1,460.84
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Falcons Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Falcons Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £520.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Ferntree Support Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,701.34
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) FTM Dance CIC (Forward Thinking Movement) TRADE SUPPLIER 5429-Community/Domiciliary£25,127.63
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) GREYSTOKE CHILDCARE LTD&&EYRS1759 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £982.80
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) GREYSTOKE CHILDCARE LTD&&EYRS1759 EARLY YEARS 4908-Grants £11,229.20
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Griffydam CP School GENERAL 4908-Grants £45,000.00
10-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)Harborough District Council OTHER LOCAL AUTHORITIES2311-Rates £7,216.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Headzpace Therapeutic Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£45,750.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Headzpace Therapeutic Care Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£63,750.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Heather Clare Farrell GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Hinckley Parks Primary School (Owls Academy Trust)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Hinckley Parks Primary School (Owls Academy Trust)GENERAL 6101-Support Services £2,660.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Hodge Hill Girls School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,790.60
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,790.60
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,346.90
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£2,790.60
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,125.20
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£1,738.17
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£2,790.60
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,790.60
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£2,346.90
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,790.60



10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,790.60
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,124.90
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,124.90
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,790.60
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5451-LCT/LAC (Not Fostered)£2,425.13
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Horizon Supported Accommodation Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,425.13
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Hugh Russell Macrae Brown GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Humphrey Perkins School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £2,220.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Ivanhoe College GENERAL 6101-Support Services £661.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Jeffrey William Gill GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5614-Adoption Allowances£1,785.91
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,108.80
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Ladybird Cranes Ltd T/A Ladybird Skip Movers TRADE SUPPLIER 2101-R&M Buildings £625.50
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Ladybird Cranes Ltd T/A Ladybird Skip Movers TRADE SUPPLIER 2103-Fixtures & Fittings £1,213.60
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Anstey Latimer CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,996.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Ashby De La Zouch CE Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,758.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Ashby De La Zouch Woodcote Primary School A/CGENERAL 8111-DFE £7,229.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Barwell CI School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,100.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Belton CE Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,017.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Billesdon Parochial Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £6,992.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Blaby Thistly Meadow Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,604.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Breedon On The Hill St Hardulphs School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £6,862.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Broughton Astley Orchard CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,358.00



10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Burbage CE Infants School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,396.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Burbage County Junior School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £8,175.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Burbage Sketchley Hill CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £8,721.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Burton On The Wolds CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,375.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Coalville All Saints CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,483.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Coalville Belvoir Dale County School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,733.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Coalville Warren Hills CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,371.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Congerstone County School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,358.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Cossington CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,033.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Countesthorpe Greenfields Primary School A/CGENERAL 8111-DFE £8,854.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Diseworth C E Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £6,837.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Ellistown CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,379.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Fleckney CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £8,287.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Glenfield The Hall Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £8,117.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Great Glen St Cuthberts CE Primary School A/CGENERAL 8111-DFE £7,896.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Griffydam CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,008.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Groby Elizabeth Woodville County School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,417.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Groby Martinshaw County School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,387.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Hallaton CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £6,937.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Harby CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £6,912.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Hathern CE Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,367.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Heather County School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,087.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Hemington County Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £6,892.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Hinckley St Marys C of E Primary School GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,621.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Hinckley Westfield CI School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,437.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Hinckley Westfield CJ School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £8,192.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Hose CE School A/C NON TRADE 9667-Cash - School Allowances£40,000.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Hose CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £6,850.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Hugglescote CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £8,350.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Ibstock CJ School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £8,050.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Ibstock St Denys CE Infants School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,325.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Kegworth CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,471.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Kilby CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £6,979.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Little Bowden CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £8,037.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Long Clawson CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £6,821.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Long Whatton Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £6,996.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Loughborough Ashmount School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £6,983.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Loughborough Thorpe Acre County Junior School A/CGENERAL 8111-DFE £7,450.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Loughborough Thorpe Acre Infant School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,067.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Melton Mowbray Birch Wood School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £6,933.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Moira Primary School GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,375.00



10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC New Swannington Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,337.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Newbold Coleorton CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £6,804.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Newbold Verdon CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,517.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Newton Burgoland CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £6,987.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Quorn St Bartholomews CE Primary School A/CGENERAL 8111-DFE £8,533.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Sheepy Magna CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,046.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Shepshed Oxley CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,583.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Shepshed St Botolphs CE Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,858.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Stathern CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,012.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Swithland St Leonards CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £6,958.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Thurlaston CE Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £6,962.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Whitwick CE Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £8,037.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Wigston Thythorn Field CP School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,383.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Woodstone County School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,412.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Worthington Primary School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £6,892.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)LCC Wymeswold CE School A/C GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,079.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Leeds City Council GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Lilian Christiane Poberezny GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Lionheart Educational Trust TRADE SUPPLIER 4901-Other Expenditure £125,000.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Liubov Payne Mivshuk GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) LJC & TN Services Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,100.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) LOUISE DAVIES&&FPFP564705 GENERAL 5624-Transfer Payments Sector 17 Other£500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Lutterworth High School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Lutterworth High School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Margaret Ruth Stevens GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Mead Education Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Mead Educational Trust T/A Kibworth Mead AcademyGENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Melton Swallowdale CP School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Melton Swallowdale CP School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Melton Swallowdale CP School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00



10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5624-Transfer Payments Sector 17 Other£1,424.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 Corporate Resources (CR) (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE SUPPLIER 2201-Energy Oil & Solid Fuel£3,729.40
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Mitchelle Louise Bennett GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Mowbray Education Trust T/A Iveshead School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Mowbray Education Trust T/A John Ferneley CollegeGENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Mx Mark J Haggas GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Newbridge High School GENERAL 5325-External SEN Providers Top Up Fee£17,421.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Newbridge High School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £650.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 Chief Executives (P)No 5 Chambers Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4905-Legal Expenses £612.50
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,960.20
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,900.80
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,692.80
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,995.84
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,756.16
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,376.00
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,752.30
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,615.68
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,518.56
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,821.60
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,029.60
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,455.30
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,185.92
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,900.80
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,803.68
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,154.24
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,900.80
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,663.20
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,597.76
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,964.16
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,027.52
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,900.80



10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,536.48
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,869.12
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,389.96
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,401.05
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£549.45
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Oadby Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,534.40
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Oleksandra Polishchuk GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Outwood Academy Valley GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)P S TAXIS LTD TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,292.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Packington CE Primary School GENERAL 8111-DFE £6,987.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5626-Transfer Payments Section 23 Grants£555.16
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Paul Colin Hackwood GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Premier Taxis Leicester Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,346.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,152.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Rawlins Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Raymond John Wincote GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Redefine Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,321.43
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Redefine Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£2,989.29
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Redefine Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£3,542.86
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Redefine Living Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 5411-Private Contractors - General£4,207.14
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Robert Kevin Andrew Feltham GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Roundhill Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5642-Foster Parents Fostering Allowances£1,068.57



10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Sean Allinson Bulman GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 Adults & Communities (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 4508-Medical Fees & Treatment£5,550.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Siobhan Clare Merrall GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) SMBC Causeway Green Primary School GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) SMILES DAY NURSERY&&EYRS539775 GENERAL 4908-Grants £10,000.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) SMILES DAY NURSERY&&EYRS539775 GENERAL 4908-Grants £10,000.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) SMILES DAY NURSERY&&EYRS539775 GENERAL 4908-Grants £10,000.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) SMILES DAY NURSERY&&EYRS539775 GENERAL 4908-Grants £10,000.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) South Charnwood High School Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Sparken Hill Academy Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Spencer Academies Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) St Christophers Fellowship NON TRADE 5411-Private Contractors - General£6,428.70
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)St Edwards C of E Primary School GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,350.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) St Marys Church of England Academy Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) St Marys Church of England Academy Trust GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) St Peters C.E. Primary Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Multi Academy Trust T/A Saint Martins Catholic Voluntary AcademyGENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) St Thomas Aquinas Catholic Multi Academy Trust T/A Saint Martins Catholic Voluntary AcademyGENERAL 6101-Support Services £650.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Stanislaw Pawelek GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)Syston & District Volunteer Centre Vehicle A/C NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,127.18
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 5642-Foster Parents Fostering Allowances£974.28
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Tudor Grange Samworth Academy GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)UK Cabs Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,247.30
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)UK Cabs Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£594.00
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)UK Cabs Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£3,318.33
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)UK Cabs Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,296.80
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)UK Cabs Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,061.19
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)UK Cabs Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,491.64
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)UK Cabs Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,534.25
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)UK Cabs Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,209.68
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)UK Cabs Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,742.40



10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)UK Cabs Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,376.00
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)UK Cabs Ltd NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,342.74
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Ullesthorpe CE Primary School (Academy) GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Ullesthorpe CE Primary School (Academy) GENERAL 6101-Support Services £700.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) REDACTED PERSONAL DATA GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£728.64
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,960.20
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,821.60
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA NON TRADE 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£696.96
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Water Leys Primary School GENERAL 8111-DFE £8,162.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Waverley Studio College GENERAL 4901-Other Expenditure £500.00
10-JUN-2025 C&FS (P) Whatton Estate Partnership GENERAL 2321-Rent & Room Hire £500.00
10-JUN-2025 Schools Revenue Cost Centres (P)Witherley C E Primary School GENERAL 8111-DFE £7,042.00
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,900.80
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£611.32
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,584.00
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,386.00
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,346.40
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,980.00
10-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)REDACTED PERSONAL DATA TRADE INDIVIDUAL 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£918.72
11-JUN-2025 Chief Executives (P)36 Group Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 4507-Consultants & Specialists£987.50
11-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A-Stars Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,559.25
11-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A-Stars Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,645.28
11-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A-Stars Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,027.52
11-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A-Stars Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£1,488.96
11-JUN-2025 Environment & Transport (P)A-Stars Taxis Ltd TRADE SUPPLIER 3125-Transport External Operator Contract£2,479.95